TDK Corporation 1 /  3
Multilayer ceramic chip capacitors
CA series of stacked MEGACAP Type MLCCs
with high capacitance and low ESR
• Broad capacitance range from 20 nF to 150 µF
• Available with C0G, X7T, X7S, and X7R temperature characteristics
April 3, 2018
TDK Corporation has developed a new series of vertically stacked MEGACAP Type MLCCs

voltage [V]
Capacitance
[F]
Stacked
elements
Dimensions
[mm]
CAA572C0G3A203J  *
C0G
1000
20 n 2
2x stack:
6.1 x 5.6 x 6.4
3x stack:
6.1 x 8.4 x 6.4
CAA572C0G3A303J  * 30 n 2
CAA572C0G3A443J  * 44 n 2
CAA572C0G3A663J  * 66 n 2
CAA573C0G3A993J * 99 n 3
CAA572C0G2J204J *
630
200 n 2
CAA573C0G2J304J * 300 n 3
CAA572X7T2J105M **
X7T
630
1 μ 2
2x stack:
6.1 x 5.0 x 6.4
3x stack:
6.1 x 7.5 x 6.4
CAA573X7T2J155M ** 1.5 μ 3
CAA572X7T2W225M **
450
2.2 μ 2
CAA573X7T2W335M ** 3.3 μ 3
CAA572X7S2A336M **
X7S 100
33 μ 2
CAA573X7S2A476M ** 47 μ 3
CAA572X7R1V107M **
X7R
35
100 μ 2 2x stack:
6.4 x 5.0 x 6.8
3x stack:
6.4 x 7.5 x 6.8
CAA573X7R1V157M ** 150 μ 3
CAA572X7R1E107M **
25
100 μ 2
CAA573X7R1E157M ** 150 μ 3
*   Production begin: April 2018 (AEC-Q200 qualified products after mid-2018)
**  Production begin: July 2018 and onward
-----
About TDK Corporation